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Legrand cabling system, LCS³ fiber optic
UltraTM fiber patch cords

Legrand cabling system, LCS³ fiber optic
CoreTM fiber patch cords

Pack Cat.Nos OS2 single-mode fiber optic cords (9/125 μm)

For 9/125 μm single-mode installations, OS2 type
Yellow sheaths

SC/SC duplex cords
3 0 326 00 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 01 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 02 Length: 3 m

SC/LC duplex cords
3 0 326 03 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 04 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 05 Length: 3 m

LC/LC duplex cords
3 0 326 28 Length: 0.5 m
3 0 326 06 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 07 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 08 Length: 3 m
3 0 326 29 Length: 5 m

OM3 multimode fiber optic cords (50/125 μm)

For 50/125 μm multimode installations, OM3 type
Aqua sheaths

SC/SC duplex cords
3 0 326 09 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 10 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 11 Length: 3 m

SC/LC duplex cords
3 0 326 12 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 13 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 14 Length: 3 m

LC/LC duplex cords
3 0 326 15 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 16 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 17 Length: 3 m

OM4 multimode fiber optic cords (50/125 μm)

For 50/125 μm multimode installations, OM4 type
Aqua sheaths

SC/SC duplex cords
5 0 322 60 Length: 1 m
5 0 322 61 Length: 2 m
5 0 322 62 Length: 3 m

SC/LC duplex cords
5 0 322 63 Length: 1 m
5 0 322 64 Length: 2 m
5 0 322 65 Length: 3 m

LC/LC duplex cords
5 0 322 66 Length: 1 m
5 0 322 67 Length: 2 m
5 0 322 68 Length: 3 m

Pack Cat.Nos OS2 single-mode fiber optic cords (9/125 μm)

For 9/125 μm single-mode installations, OS2 type
Yellow sheaths

SC/SC duplex cords
5 0 325 27 Length: 1 m
5 0 325 28 Length: 2 m
5 0 325 29 Length: 3 m

SC/LC duplex cords
5 0 325 30 Length: 1 m
5 0 325 31 Length: 2 m
5 0 325 32 Length: 3 m

LC/LC duplex cords
5 0 325 33 Length: 1 m
5 0 325 34 Length: 2 m
5 0 325 35 Length: 3 m
5 0 325 36 Length: 5 m

LC/LC Uniboot duplex cords
Reversible polarity

3 0 326 86 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 87 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 88 Length: 3 m
3 0 326 89 Length: 5 m
3 0 326 92 Length: 10 m

OM4 multimode fiber optic cords (50/125 μm)

For 50/125 μm multimode installations, OM4 type
Aqua sheaths

SC/SC duplex cords
3 0 326 30 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 31 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 32 Length: 3 m

LC/LC duplex cords
3 0 326 33 Length: 0.5 m
3 0 326 34 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 35 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 36 Length: 3 m
3 0 326 37 Length: 5 m

LC/LC Uniboot duplex cords
Reversible polarity

3 0 326 95 Length: 0.5 m
3 0 326 96 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 97 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 98 Length: 3 m
3 0 326 99 Length: 5 m

0 326 07 0 325 340 326 13

Fitted at each end with 2 connectors with ceramic ferrule
Individually packed and tested (report supplied)
Max. optical losses/Master: 0.15 dB  
LSZH Zipcord sheath

Fitted at each end with 2 connectors with ceramic ferrule
Individually packed and tested (report supplied)
Max. optical losses/Master: 0.25 dB
LSZH Zipcord sheath

Selection chart p. 968-969Selection chart p. 968-969




